UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
2SB772S                PNP EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,  QW-R201-023.B
MEDIUM POWER LOW
VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR
� DESCRIPTION
The UTC 2SB772S is a medium power low voltage transistor,

2 Collector
3 Base
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead free Package Packing
2SB772S-T92-B 2SB772SL-T92-B TO-92 Tape Box
2SB772S-T92-K 2SB772SL-T92-K TO-92 Bulk
2SB772S                PNP EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                               QW-R201-023.B
� ABSOLUATE MAXIUM RATINGS (Ta = 25℃)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT